H \$40.00 36483

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM529584

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Supreme Joy Distributors, Inc.		08/26/2014	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Madal Bal North America, Inc.	
Street Address:	2424 Calderon Court	
City:	Livermore	
State/Country:	e/Country: CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	tal Code: 94550	
Entity Type:	ty Type: Corporation: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3648331	NEERA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4157056377

Email: tmdocketing@dergnoah.com

Correspondent Name: Michael E. Dergosits

Address Line 1: One Embarcadero Center, Suite 350
Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94111

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael E. Dergosits	
SIGNATURE:	/Michael E. Dergosits/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/27/2019	

Total Attachments: 1

source=SOS-Name Change#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006680 FRAME: 0228

900504360



3083620 CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

A0760511

LILED η_{eta} Secretary of State State of California

SEP 08 2014

The undersigned certify that:

- They are the President and Secretary, respectively, of Supreme Joy Distributors, Inc., a California corporation.
- Article 1 of the Articles of Incorporation of this corporation is amended to read as follows:
 - "1. The name of this corporation is Madal Bal North America, Inc."
- The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the Board of Directors.
- The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the required vote of shareholders in accordance with Section 902, California Corporations Code. The total number of outstanding shares of the corporation is 1,000. The number of shares voting in favor of the amendment equaled or exceeded the vote required. The percentage vote required was more than 50%.

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth in this Certificate are true and correct or our own knowledge.

Anita M.C. Thompson, President

Dated: AUGUST 26, 2014

Dated: AUGUST 26, 2014

TRADEMARK REEL: 006680 FRAME: 0229

RECORDED: 06/27/2019